Impulse 6000D/7000DP
Defibrillator/External Pacer Analyzer
Key features
• Lown, Edmark, trapezoidal, biphasic and pulsed-biphasic defibrillation technology compatibility
• AED technology compatibility
• First-class measurement accuracy ± 1 % of reading + 0.1 J
• Intuitive user interface and backlight, easy-to-ready display
• Portable, rugged, easy to carry

Pulse width: 40 ms
Amplitude: 1 mV
Ordering Information
Model
Impulse 6000D: Defibrillator Analyzer US
120 V (PN 2811928)
Impulse 6000D-01: Defibrillator Analyzer
Schuko (PN 3077031)
Impulse 6000D-02: Defibrillator Analyzer
UK (PN 3077046)
Impulse 6000D-03: Defibrillator Analyzer
Japan (PN 3077054)
Impulse 6000D-04: Defibrillator
Analyzer Australia (PN 3085270)
Impulse 6000D-05: Defibrillator
Analyzer India (PN 3085281)
Impulse 7000DP: Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer US
120 V (PN 2811919)
Impulse 7000DP-01: Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
Schuko (PN 3077005)
Impulse 7000DP-02: Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer UK
(PN 3077010)
Impulse 7000DP-03: Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
Japan (PN 3077022)
Impulse 7000DP-04: Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
Australia (PN 3085296)
Impulse 7000DP-05: Defibrillator
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
India (PN 3085308)
Standard Accessories
User manual CD (PN 3028681)
Getting-started guide (PN 3028662)
Battery eliminator (country specific)
Carrying case (PN 2814980)
Defib paddle contact plates (PN 2795773)
Optional Accessories
Ansur Impulse 6000D/7000DP
Plug-In (PN 3091370)
MedtronicERS/Physio-Control (FAST
PATCH) (set of two): 4 mm defibrillator
adapters (PN 3065489)